
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00414

09/29/
2020

BURNS, DEAH 
MARIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BURNS, DEAH MARIE

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00410

09/29/
2020

COMER, ROY 
KEENAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COMER, ROY KEENAN

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2020-
00092

09/29/
2020

COMER, ROY 
KEENAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COMER, ROY KEENAN

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37
537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00407

09/29/
2020

CROW, CAMERON 
RANDLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CROW, CAMERON 
RANDLE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/R
EVOKED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00468

09/29/
2020

GOLDSMITH, TRENT 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GOLDSMITH, TRENT RAY

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00409

09/29/
2020

LANE, DALTON 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LANE, DALTON LEE

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2020-
00093

09/29/
2020

LANE, DALTON 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LANE, DALTON LEE

FURNISHING ALCOHOLIC 
BEVERAGE TO A PERSON 
UNDER 21 (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00408

09/29/
2020

LOPEZ-CERILLO, 
JESUS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOPEZ-CERILLO, JESUS

DUI AGGRAVATED (BPD) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00469

09/29/
2020

MARQUEZ-MORALES, 
DANIEL 
HASKEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARQUEZ-MORALES, 
DANIEL HASKEL

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00411

09/29/
2020

MURET, 
DEWAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MURET, DEWAYNE

ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF 
WHITETAIL DEER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00413

09/29/
2020

STEWART, CHANDLER 
DEAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEWART, CHANDLER 
DEAN

DOMESTIC A&B IN 
PRESENCE OF MINOR (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00412

09/29/
2020

STEWART, LYDIA 
MAY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEWART, LYDIA MAY

DOMESTIC A&B IN 
PRESENCE OF MINOR (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00470

09/29/
2020

THORPE, TYLAR 
DEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THORPE, TYLAR DEAN

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00471

09/29/
2020

WHITAKER, BRIAN 
KEITH Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WHITAKER, BRIAN KEITH 
JR

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL 
DRUGS (METH) AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00415

09/29/
2020

ZOTIGH, 
WHITEFEATHER Defenda

nt

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ZOTIGH, WHITEFEATHER

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) 
MISD
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