Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00414	09/29/ 2020	BURNS, DEAH MARIE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURNS, DEAH MARIE	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00410	09/29/ 2020	COMER, ROY KEENAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COMER, ROY KEENAN	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2020- 00092	09/29/ 2020	COMER, ROY KEENAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COMER, ROY KEENAN	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00407	09/29/ 2020	CROW, CAMERON RANDLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CROW, CAMERON RANDLE	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/R EVOKED (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)		09/29/ 2020	GOLDSMITH, TRENT RAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOLDSMITH, TRENT RAY	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00409	09/29/ 2020	LANE, DALTON LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LANE, DALTON LEE	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2020- 00093		LANE, DALTON LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LANE, DALTON LEE	FURNISHING ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE TO A PERSON UNDER 21 (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)		09/29/ 2020	LOPEZ-CERILLO, JESUS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOPEZ-CERILLO, JESUS	DUI AGGRAVATED (BPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00469	09/29/ 2020	MARQUEZ-MORALES, DANIEL HASKEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARQUEZ-MORALES, DANIEL HASKEL	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00411	09/29/ 2020	MURET, DEWAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MURET, DEWAYNE	ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF WHITETAIL DEER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00413	09/29/ 2020	STEWART, CHANDLER DEAN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STEWART, CHANDLER DEAN	DOMESTIC A&B IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00412	09/29/ 2020	STEWART, LYDIA MAY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STEWART, LYDIA MAY	DOMESTIC A&B IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00470	09/29/ 2020	THORPE, TYLAR DEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THORPE, TYLAR DEAN	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)		09/29/ 2020	WHITAKER, BRIAN KEITH Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHITAKER, BRIAN KEITH JR	TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS (METH) AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00415	09/29/ 2020	ZOTIGH, WHITEFEATHER Defenda nt	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ZOTIGH, WHITEFEATHER	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD